
Sellars Sarah ssellars@obcityschools.org Pre-K Auxiliary

Slaton Maggie mslaton@obcityschools.org 6th grade

Smith Tara tsmith@obcityschools.org 2nd grade

Smith Laurie lsmith@obcityschools.org Para

Snider Paul psnider@obcityschools.org Maintenance

Tierce Svea stierce@obcityschools.org 2nd grade

Trantham Gwendolynn gtrantham@obcityschools.org CNP

Walker Nikki nwalker@obcityschools.org SSS

Watts Jayme jwatts@obcityschools.org 4th

Wilkes Kaylee kwilkes@obcityschools.org SPED

Williams Azur awilliams@obcityschools.org Pre-K

Williamson Beverly bwilliamson@obcityschools.org CNP

Williamson Jodi jwilliamson@obcityschools.org Intervention

Wilson Liz lwilson@obcityschools.org Pre-K teacher

Wood Elizabeth ewood@obcityschools.org Para
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